12 E M E RG I - LITE  SPECI FI C ATI O N G R A D E PR O D U C TS
A
R
C
H
IT
E
C

NiHM 2500mAH
—
How to order
Model Series Legend color Legend Heads Options
C = Combo PN = Self-powered R = Red
G = Green
6 = 6" EXIT single
and double face with
universal chevrons
and mounting for
surface or recessed
2HO = Two high
output LED heads
Blank = Standard
AD = Self-Diagnostics
  Example: CPNR6-2HO-AD
17-1/4"